based on performance (maximum 2 years). An internal review committee will evaluate the fellow at regular 

intervals. 

Remuneration: 

Particulars Monthly 

Fellowship INR 70,000/- INR 80,000 per month based on experience  

Contingency Grant INR 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand only) per month. 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Terms/Instructions: 

1. Only shortlisted candidates will be contacted/informed through email/phone.